



54 Audia Court, Unit 2
Concord, ON L4K 3N5
(905)-738-1400

Revised Purchase Order: 22-001-M084

Nov 15, 2024

Project Name: ENBRIDGE BLDG B

Vendor	Ship to	Required By	Type
SDI SUPPIES LTD.	405 Eastern Ave, Toronto, ON, M4M 1B7	Nov 15, 2024	Material

PO Items

Line#	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Rate	Amount
1	15x20 Tarp	1.00	EA	23.75	\$23.75
2	10x15 tarp	4.00	EA	10.25	\$41.00
3	Step Bit	4.00	EA	74.93	\$299.72
4	Duct Cover	1.00	EA	58.24	\$58.24
5	Paint Brush 2"	2.00	EA	1.80	\$3.60
6	Lock A383	1.00	EA	25.87	\$25.87
7	Lock up chain	10.00	EA	1.84	\$18.40
				Subtotal	\$470.58
				Tax Rate	13%
				Tax Amount	\$61.18
				Total	\$531.76